STARLIGHT MARITIME
DREAMCITY ERBIL,IRAQ

30/12/2024 2412-1001508 2561646

PP JEA - BGW

Sea Freight 2756.25 1.00 2756.25 0.00 2756.25

0.00 2,756.25

Total Amount in USD: 750.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,756.25

USD Seven Hundred And Fifty Only

AED Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Six And Twenty Five Fils Only